
Mid-Continent Conference
Volleyball 

2006
DAY DATE CENTENARY CHICAGO ST. IUPUI UMKC OAKLAND ORU VALPARAISO W. ILLINOIS

Fri. Sept. 22 CSU at CC at ORU IUPUI
Sat. Sept. 23 IUPUI at ORU at CC WIU at VU CSU OU at UMKC

Fri. Sept. 29 at OU WIU UMKC at IUPUI CC at VU ORU at CSU
Sat. Sept. 30 at VU UMKC WIU at CSU ORU at OU CC at IUPUI

Fri. Oct. 6 OU at UMKC at WIU VU
Sat. Oct. 7 ORU IUPUI at CSU VU at WIU CC at UMKC OU

Fri. Oct. 13 WIU at OU at VU at ORU CSU UMKC IUPUI at CC
Sat. Oct. 14 UMKC at VU at OU at CC IUPUI WIU CSU at ORU

Fri. Oct. 20 at IUPUI ORU CC at CSU
Sat. Oct. 21 at CSU CC ORU at WIU VU at IUPUI OU UMKC

Fri. Oct. 27 VU at UMKC at WIU CSU at ORU OU at CC IUPUI
Sat. Oct. 28 OU at WIU at UMKC IUPUI at CC VU at ORU CSU

Fri. Nov. 3 at VU WIU UMKC at OU
Sat. Nov. 4 ORU at IUPUI CSU at OU UMKC at CC WIU at VU

Fri. Nov. 10 at UMKC VU OU CC at IUPUI at WIU at CSU ORU
Sat. Nov. 11 at WIU OU VU ORU at CSU at UMKC at IUPUI CC

2006 Mid-Continent Tournament
             Host - TBD
     November 17-18, 2006
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